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Selichot Saturday  September 28 7:00 pm 
Erev Rosh Hashanah Wednesday October 2 7:30 pm 
Rosh Hashanah – Day 1 Thursday October 3 8:30 am 
Rosh Hashanah – Day 1 Mincha Thursday October 3 6:30 pm 
Rosh Hashanah – Day 2 Friday October 4 8:30 am 
Kever Dorot – Memorial Service Sunday October 6 1:00 pm @ King David 
Tashlich  Tuesday October 8 6:00 pm @ Cornerstone Park 
Kol Nidre Friday  October 11 5:45 pm 
Yom Kippur Saturday October 12 9:00 am 
Yom Kippur – Mincha Saturday October 12 4:00 pm 

Yom Kippur – Ne’ilah Saturday October 12 5:30 pm Fast ends at approximately 6:45 pm 

Break Fast sponsored by the MKT Sisterhood 
Sukkot – Day 1 Thursday October 17 9:00 am 
Sukkot – Day 2 Friday October 18 9:00 am 
Shemini Atzeret/Yizkor Thursday October 24 9:00 am 
Erev Simchat Torah Thursday October 24 5:30 pm 
Simchat Torah Friday October 25 9:00 am 

 

TOT SERVICE: Kids ages 5 and under  
Rosh Hashanah – Day 1 Thursday October 3 10:00 am – 11:00 am 
Yom Kippur Saturday  October 12 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

All ECC families regardless of synagogue affiliation are encouraged to attend.  

 
 

KATAN SERVICE: Grades K through 3rd  
Rosh Hashanah – Day 1 Thursday October 3 10:00 am – 11:00 am 
Yom Kippur Saturday October 12 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

 
 
 

 KADIMA SERVICE:  Grades 4th through 6th  
Rosh Hashanah – Day 1 Thursday October 3 10:00 am – 11:00 am 
Yom Kippur Saturday October 12 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

 
 
 

TEEN SERVICE: Grades 7th through 12th  
Rosh Hashanah – Day 1 Thursday October 3 10:00 am – 11:00 am 
Yom Kippur Saturday October 12 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

 

All services, except Tashlich and Kever Dorot, will be held at Midbar Kodesh Temple 
 

Schedule of Services 2024/5785 

http://www.midbarkodesh.org/

